
2016-17 Haywood High Varsity Basketball Schedule 
 

Date    Opponent      Location/Time 

Fri Nov. 11  Tomcat Madness   Brownsville, TN/6:00 

Tue  Nov. 15  Middleton Hall of Fame  Brownsville, TN/6:00 

Fri Nov. 18  White Station Hall of Fame  Memphis, TN/6:00   

Tue Nov. 22  MLK Tournament (Ladies/Men) Memphis, TN/TBA   

Wed Nov. 23  MLK Tournament (Ladies/Men) Memphis, TN/TBA 

Fri Nov. 25  MLK Tournament (Ladies/Men) Memphis, TN/TBA 

Sat Nov. 26  MLK Tournament (Ladies/Men) Memphis, TN/TBA 

Tue Nov. 29  Memphis Central   Brownsville, TN/6:00 

Fri Dec. 2   Jackson South Side   Brownsville, TN/6:00  

Mon Dec. 5   Memphis Central   Memphis, TN/6:00   

Tue  Dec. 6   Lexington    Lexington, TN/6:00 

Sat Dec. 10  Bolivar    Brownsville, TN/6:00 

Fri Dec. 16  Jackson South Side   Jackson, TN/6:00  

Sat Dec. 17  Fayette-Ware    Somerville, TN/6:00 

Mon  Dec. 19  Briarcrest Classic (Ladies/Men) Memphis, TN/TBA 

Tue  Dec. 20  Briarcrest Classic (Ladies/Men) Memphis, TN/TBA  

Wed  Dec. 21  Briarcrest Classic (Ladies/Men) Memphis, TN/TBA 

Thu  Dec. 22  Briarcrest Classic (Ladies/Men) Memphis, TN/TBA 

Sat Jan. 7   Fayette-Ware    Brownsville, TN/6:00  

Tue Jan. 10   North Side*    Jackson, TN/6:00  

Fri Jan. 13   Liberty*     Brownsville, TN/6:00  

Tue Jan. 17   Millington*    Brownsville, TN/6:00  

Fri Jan. 20   Covington*    Covington, TN/6:00 

Tue Jan. 24   Ripley*    Ripley, TN/6:00  

Fri  Jan. 27   North Side*    Brownsville, TN/6:00 

Tue Jan. 31   Liberty*    Jackson, TN/6:00   

Tue Feb. 3   Millington*    Millington, TN/6:00 

Tue Feb. 7   Covington*    Brownsville, TN/6:00 

Fri Feb. 10  Ripley*    Brownsville, TN/6:00 

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  


